

## NATIONAL DESERT STORM WAR MEMORAL T-SHIRTS FROM GO-TEEZ

Washington, DC, July 7, 2015 -- Go-Teez has signed on to produce the new National Desert Storm War Memorial t-shirts.

100 percent of the proceeds go directly to the building of the National Desert Storm Veterans War Memorial in Washington D.C. T-shirts are available in limited runs.

For the newest designs, check them out at <a href="https://national-desert-storm-war-memorial.myshopify.com/">https://national-desert-storm-war-memorial.myshopify.com/</a>.

## ABOUT THE NATIONAL DESERT STORM WAR MEMORIAL ASSOCIATION

The National Desert Storm War Memorial Association is a 501(c)3 organization with the sole mission of constructing a Desert Storm War Memorial in Washington, D.C. The association is led by a board of directors comprised of Desert Storm Veterans from all branches of the military and from across the country. You can learn more about the effort and donate to this important cause at www.ndswm.org.

Desert Storm and Desert Shield War Memorial

There are some state of the second state